
Speed Interviewing  
Score Sheet

Candidate Name:

EMPLOYER Name:

Questions	 Interviewer’s notes from 
the candidate’s responses

SCORE 1-5 
1=POOR 5=EXCELLENT

TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

programme/SCHOOL NAME



Other Comments 
(e.g. preparedness, appropriately 
dressed, eye contact, CV?, etc)
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